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Member ID St. Club Round 1

1 26482 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI OGESCU, S [1]

2 30390 C.S. DINAMO BUCURESTI TEODORESCU, M

3 29300 LPS - CSS PITESTI  DAMASCHIN, A

4 31621 AS TENIS CLUB BUCURESTI BORTOI, B

5 34513 Q DAIMON SPORT CLUB  ROSCA, M

6 29808 Q AS CLUB SPORTIV DAX  LUNGU, Ioana

7 29474 QAS CLUB SPORTIV ELITE TENIS ROSU, S

8 33729ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV FITEDUCATION PRUTEAN, S [7]

9 32197ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV JUNIOR PRO TENNIS OGESCU, C [3]

10 29521 LLCS TEN CLUB TENIS BUZAU ENACHE, L

11 29735 ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV TCC 2018 ADASCALITEI, A

12 27820 C.S OLIMPIA BUCURESTI CROITORU, E

13 28240 C.S. DINAMO BUCURESTI CAPRARU, Yarina

14 15 LPS MIRCEA ELIADE BUCURESTI ZARNOVEANU, G

15 33289 Q CS ARC PRO TENIS  ANDREI, A

16 30969 ACS TENNIS TEAM BUCURESTI BROTEA, A [5]

17 29290 AS CLUB SPORTIV DAX  MARINESCU, A [6]

18 33576 LPS-CSS  CONSTANTA  CAZAN, A

19 32235 CSS FAGARAS  PUTIRAC, Adrienn

20 30618 ACS TENNIS TEAM BUCURESTI CIOLAN, Eva-Maria

21 33021 Q CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI MARIOARA, D

22 27113 CS SPORTUL STUDENTESC ALDEA WESSELLY, M

23 32030 CSS UNIREA IASI  DANILA, S

24 29381 C.S OLIMPIA BUCURESTI MOCANU, A [4]

25 29184 LPS MIRCEA ELIADE BUCURESTI TUDOR, D [8]

26 31884 ASOCIATIA CLUB SPORTIV ARCADA MARCU, N

27 30342 CLUBUL SPORTIV MEDGIDIA SOARE, A

28 31671 WC CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI BUTUC CERCHEZ, S

29 34485 Q ACS LIVONE  VICIU, Ana Maria

30 29958 Q C.S. DINAMO BUCURESTI PETRACHE, A

31 32265 Q CS ARC PRO TENIS  MOATER, Andrada

32 32188 CS TEN CLUB TENIS BUZAU PANA, Mara [2]

Round 2

 OGESCU, S [1]
 6-3 3-0 Ret.

 BORTOI, B
 6-4 4-6 6-4 

 ROSCA, M
 6-3 6-0 

 ROSU, S
 6-1 6-1 

 OGESCU, C [3]
 6-1 6-1 

 ADASCALITEI, A
 6-0 6-1 

 CAPRARU, Yarina
 4-6 6-1 6-1 

 BROTEA, A [5]
 6-0 6-0 

 MARINESCU, A [6]
 6-0 6-1 

 PUTIRAC, Adrienn
 6-4 6-3 

 MARIOARA, D
 4-6 6-4 6-0 

 MOCANU, A [4]
 6-2 6-0 

 TUDOR, D [8]
 7-6(3) 4-6 7-5 

 SOARE, A
 5-7 6-2 7-6(2) 

 PETRACHE, A
 6-0 6-2 

 MOATER, Andrada
 6-0 3-0 Ret.

Quarterfinals

 OGESCU, S [1]
 6-2 6-1 

 ROSCA, M
 6-2 5-7 7-6(4) 

 ADASCALITEI, A
 6-2 3-6 6-3 

 BROTEA, A [5]
 6-2 6-4 

 MARINESCU, A [6]
 7-6(5) 6-1 

 MARIOARA, D
 6-0 6-1 

 SOARE, A
 6-2 6-2 

 PETRACHE, A
 6-2 6-3 

Semifinals

 OGESCU, S [1]
 6-0 6-3 

 BROTEA, A [5]
 3-6 6-4 6-1 

 MARIOARA, D
 7-6(4) 6-2 

 SOARE, A
 6-2 6-0 

 BROTEA, A [5]Position 3-4

 MARIOARA, D

Final

 OGESCU, S [1]
 6-0 6-2 

 SOARE, A
 6-1 6-3 

 BROTEA, A [5]
 6-2 6-3 

 OGESCU, S [1]
 6-1 6-0 

# Seeded Players

1 OGESCU, Simona
2 PANA, Mara
3 OGESCU, Claudia
4 MOCANU, Ana - Cristiana
5 BROTEA, Ana-Maria
6 MARINESCU, Alessia
7 PRUTEAN, Sofia
8 TUDOR, Daria Maria

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  15 SEP 2025 4:46 PM 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 DAMASCHIN, Alexandra
 Player representatives
 MOATER, Andrada
 ANDREI, Anna-Sophia
 Signature

 MOISI DRAGOS


